
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:56 A  VFB Reichol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 11 7 16 8 20

259
14:6

╳

15
3
19

6
21

12
22

13
25

14 Auszeit

15:11

Ende
17:08 B  VSG Rhein-N… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 22 10 14 12 8

1519 2
12:2012:20

0
11

1
12

3
13

4
15

5 8 Auszeit

1:6

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:11 B  VSG Rhein-N… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 6 7 11 12 5

18

╳

9
2
11

4
15

6
17

7
18

8 Auszeit

3:4
17:22

Ende
17:36 A  VFB Reichol… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 11 7 16 8 9

25

0
15

4
16

7
17

8
24

9
25

11 Auszeit

17:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:39 A  VFB Reichol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 11 20 16 8 9

25

╳

18
5
21

6
23

9
25

11 12 Auszeit

Ende
17:56 B  VSG Rhein-N… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 6 10 2 12 8

13

0
11

3
12

5
13

7 8 10 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga Mixed
gemischt

A  VFB Reicholzheim vs. VSG Rhein-Neckar B
Spiel 26 12.11.2022 16:56 Uhr

Turn- und Festhalle
97877 Reicholzheim 
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A  VFB Reichol… 9/14
3 Kober, Marie
4 Mayer, Janek
6 Lampert, David X
7 Gabriel, Juliane X
8 Gabriel, Katharina X
9 Zeltner, Valentina X

11 Stephan, Joshua X
16 Diehm, Klaus X
20 Friedlein, Selina X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

C

B  VSG Rhein-N… 12/14
2 Greiner, Armin X
5 Keith, Jürgen X
6 v Beeren, Yvonne X
7 Miskovic, Drazen X
8 Göhring, Heike X

10 Franke, Dirk X
11 Roos, Christina X
12 Karl, Constanze X
13 Ernst, Judith
14 Surd, Daniel X
19 Gündel, Fabian X
22 Molfenter, Britta X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  VFB Reichol… VSG Rhein-N… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 1 25 1 12 15 0 2 1
1 0 1 25 2 25 18 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 3 17 13 0 0 0

4
5

2 1 3 75 54 46 0 2 3
Start: 16:56 Ende: 17:56 Dauer: 1:00

Sieger: VFB Reicholzheim

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Fleischmann, Janina 1
2 Janßen, Max 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Moll, Jasmin 4

Assist. Beuster, Camille
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